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
windows, sump, perfect 
finished bsmt. Built in '91-
MovMn condition. Walk to 
schools & park. $220,000 

DENISE McGUIGAN 
734-564-4310; 734-357-2012 

REMERICA HOMETOWN III 

CLEAN CANTON COLONIAL 
4 Bed., 2.5 bath, over 2000 
sq.ft. of updated beauty! New 
roof, windows, furnace, carpet, 
brick patio, 3 car drive, paint, 
doors, remodeled cherry wood 
kitchen! $260,000 

DENISE McGUIGAN 
734-554-4310; 734-357-2012 

REMERICA HOMETOWN II! 

COLONIAL- 2000 sq. ft., 4 
bed, 2 1/2 bath, totally updat-
ed in lovely Mcintyre Sub. 
$235,000 734-844-2133 

OPEN SUN. 1-4 
62S5 Partridge. 

S. Hanford/ W. Canton Center. 
Picture perfect colonial 
backing to woods, updated 
thru-out. 1st Floor den/ 
library, master ste. w/ bath, 
1st floor laundry, great open 
plan, fireplace, Ig. deck, must 
seel! $239,999 

CALL DEAN SELLS 
For additional info./ 

Private showing 
Direct; 313-350-SELL 

REMERICA HOMETOWN III 
734-459-9898 

OUTSTANDING 
CANTON COLONIAL 

Beautiful pool and brick patio 
on wooded creek lot. 4 bed, 
2.5 bath, w/many upgrades. 
Fabulous family home. 

734-674-2838 

RANCH Open Sun. 12-5, 
43465 Geri Dr., 3 bed, 1.5 
bath. Move-in cond. Finished 
bsmt, updated, must see. 
$192,500. 734-634-8472 

RANCH, 3 8ed., 1.5 bath. Lg. 
kitchen w/ eat in area and new 
bay window. Huge living room 
w/ vaulted ceilings. Partially 
finished bsmt. $169,900 

CALL JUDY COURTNEY 
734-459-6222 

H O M E T O W N 

LARGE COLONIAL HOME - 3 
acres, full sprinkler system, 
newly remodeled & updated, 
must seel $359,000. (248) 
620-4520 or (313) 218-1042. 

CONTEMPORARY RANCH 
3 bedroom, 3 bath, finished 
basement + over 2000 sq.ft., 
2 car garage, priced to sell at 

$184,900. 
REALTY WORLD 1st CHOICE 

313-532-2700 

N. DEARBORN HGTS cozy 2 
bed w/updates, fenced yard, 
24x24 garage, move-in cond. 
8325 Fenton. $109,900. 

313-359-0262 

OPEN SUN 1-4, 
NORTH DEARBORN HTS. 

8145 Riverview. 3 bedroom 
brick ranch, 1.5 bath. 
Finished bsmt., c.a., 2.5 car 
garage. Upgrades. $148,000. 

(313) 277-3417 

BEAUTIFUL 4 BEDROOM 
2.5 bath home with new 
kitchen, updated baths, & 
hardwood floors. Natural fire-
place. Near Forest Elementary. 
$269,000. 248-788-9854 

MINT CONDITION 
BRICK RANCH 

3 beds, neutral decor, updated 
kitchen & baths, hardwood 
floors, newer windows (incl. 
bay & glass blk), finished 
bsmt, deck, fenced yard, 2 car 
garage & more! $199,900 

DENNIS SCOn 
248-348-3000 ext. 228 

RE/MAX 100 

OPEN SUNDAY 1-4 
22840 Lisa Ct. 

N/9 Mile, E/Halsted 
Just listed! Over 2,600 sq. ft.! 
4 bedroom, 2Vz bath Colonial 
is freshly painted and sits on 
a nice wooded lot with a great 
400 sq. ft. deck. A real gem! 
$309,900. (24019586). Call 
torn Sweeney ext. 214 

CENTURY 21 Hartford 
(248) 478-6000 

RANCH 980 sqft, 3 bed, 2 
bath, all appliances, c/a, 
garage, immediate occupancy. 
$139,900. (734) 658-0184 

BEST DEAL ON THIS RANCH 
Home w/ newer kitchen, huge 
dining room over looking 
double lot and huge garage, 
full finished bsmt. 

Only $116,900 
Call Dave Reardon 

Re/Max Classic 734 -432 -1010 

BY OWNER • Spotless - no 
work to be done! 3 bed, 1.5 
bath, 2.5 car garage. Newer 
windows & roof. Stove/fridge/ 
microwave stay. $164,900. 
(734) 421-4740 

BY OWNER • OPEN SUN. 1-
4pm, 28541 Bridge. Built in 
1996,1800 sq.ft. 3 bed, 1 bath 
w/ceramlc tile, ca, appliances 
stay, large closets, newly car-
peted & painted. Move in cond. 
$179,900. 734-634-1634 

COMPLETELY UPDATED 
3 bedroom, 1 1/2 bath, brick 
ranch, approx 1100 sq.ft., 
$154,000. 734-427-1169 

JUST LISTED! 
3 Bed. Brick Ranch, 2 baths, 
2+ car garage. Newer Ander-
son windows, new carpet, 
flooring, hardwood in bed.'s, 
freshly painted interior. Oak 
kitchen, partially finished 
bsmt. updated baths...Call for 
morR d e t a i l s & p r i v a t e 
s h o w i n g . 

DEBROAH DeLaROSA 
REMERICA HOMETOWN ill 

734-748-4468; 734-459-9896 

STEAL THIS HOME! 
$117,900.. Best value In 
town! 3 bed. home on Ig. 
lot...2.5 garage. Updated 
siding, windows, shingles, 
furnace, plumbing and 
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
port. Basement partially 
finished. Lots of storage, in 
this 3 bed, 1 bath. Close to 
schools & x-ways. 

JEAN CRANDELL 
734-395-8567 

JeanTMG@aol.com 
ISstde B u b . ~ 

555 Briarwood Circle 
Ste. 100, Ann Arbor 

BEST VALUE FOR T H E P R I C E ! 
3615 sq. ft. 4 bedroom, 3 full 
baths. 1 half bath. Built in 
1989, completely updated 
w/finished bsmt. For sale 
$469,000 or lease fully fur-
nished $2800/mo. 
For immediate showing con-
tact Jennifer at 248-444-4900. 

BY O W N E R C o v i n g t o n By The 
Lake, 2700 sq. ft., Bloomfield 
Hills schools, 4 bed, 4 baths, 
many upgrades, new floors, 
new deck, hot tub, new fur-
nace/water heater. $365,000 

248-539-4870 
www.owners.com/amt2934 

COLONIAL Updated, 2415 sqft, 
4 bed, 3.5 bath, 1st floor laun-
dry, finished bsmt, hardwood 
floors, granite island, crown 
moldings. Built-ins family 
room & library. Great location. 
$349,900. 248-790-0212 

BB™^™3445] 

3 BEDROOM/1400 sq.ft. 
2 1/2 car, completely updated, 
including kitchen & bath. Huge 
family room, living room, 
fireplace, pool, deck. $144,900 

BILL W E S T 
2 4 8 - 9 8 2 - H O M E 

KELLER W I L L I A M S REALTY 
22260 Haggerty, Northville 

BEAUTIFUL BRICK RANCH 
3 bed.'s newer kitchen, full 
bsmt, covered patio over looks 
private yard and 2 car garage. 

Asking $156,900 
Cal l Dave Reardon 

Re /Max Classic 734-432-1010 

B R A N D N E W 
$139,900 

3 bed. brick ranch, bsmt. 
Ross Realty 734-326-8300 

C U S T O M B R I C K R A N C H 
1 acre, 3 bed, 2.5 bath, living 
room w/fireplace, dining/fami-
ly room, 2 car attached 
garage. 36060 Oakwood Lane. 

(734) 729-0975 

I N V E S T O R S SPECIAL - I ns ide 
done, $112,800 734-812-3884 
www.hno.com id #17576 

CROSSWORD PUZZLER 
ACROSS 

1 Motor coach 
4 Spine-tingling 
9 Moon, 

poetically 
12 Ail 

sudden 
13 Alpaca kin 
14 Seize 
15 Orchid-loving 

detective 
17 Avoids 
19 Pizazz 
21 Resistance 

unit 
22 Dressing gowns 
25 Pig noise 
29 Negative prefix 
30 Wife 
32 Glance over 
33 Half a double 

date 
35 Violently intense 
37 Get a move on 
38 Littered 
40 Coffee choice 
42 Ky. neighbor 
43 Dried-up 

44 Carried off 
46 Autumn mo. 
49 Latest fad 
50 Wharfs 
54 Pita treats 
57 Inca gold 
56 Backslide 
60 Large tank 
61 Hot brew 
62 Thick slices 
63 — out a living 

DOWN 

1 Robin Hood's 
weapon 

2 Tabloid 
sighting 

3 Oregon's 
capital 

4 FDR's wife 
5 Overhead train 
6 Charlotte — 

of "Bananas" 
7 " Excited" 
8 Apiece 
9 Dollar bill 

10 Chilly and 
damp 
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11 Air rifle pellets 
16 Move like lava 
18 MD employers 
20 Steve Roper's 

22 Praise 

1 2 3 
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15 
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14 
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23 Get acclimated 
24 Curved sword ' 
26 I, for Wolfgang " 
27 Gullible 
28 Work dough -
31 More agreeable 
34 Rowboat need 
36 Cost, slanglly -
39 Advanced, 

as cash 
41 Stick-in-the-

mud 
45 Enthusiasm 
47 Fixes a squeak 
48 Young beef 
50 Make a note 
51 Before now 
52 Off - - good -

53 
55 Shade tree 
56 Canonized 

„ Mile. 
59 Antimony's 

symbol 

Compliments of the MCAR 

Metropolitan Consolidated Association of Realtors 
STUMPED? Call for Answers • Touch-tone or Rotary phones. 

95$ per minu te • 1 - 9 0 0 - 4 5 4 - 3 5 3 5 ext. code 7 0 8 

REALTOR" R E A l _ T C T > 
The term REALTOR™ is a registered collective membership 

mark identifying a reel estate professional who is a 
member of the NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OR 

REALTORS® and subscribe to its strict Code of Ethics. I e s t a i t e e»9«sin* SB REALTOR"? 

BUILDING COMPANY, INC. 

T h e M e a d o w s 
• ATTACHED CON DOS 
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HARBOR SPRINGS Private Retreat 
On wpoded acreage. Cliff top location w/views from all 
3 fioors. Entertainers dream, featuring a 3rd floor game 
room w/full bar & kit. Almost 3,000 sq. ft. of decking 
w/sunken tub. Master suite & fully appointed guest ste. 
(B24SLA) 248-363-1200 $3,000,000 

BIRMINGHAM Birmingham Colonial 
Heart of the city. Being built in 2004. 3 8R, 2.5 BA, 
fireplaces in living room and master bedroom. Walking 
distance to downtown. Hurry to customize kitchen and 
bath. 
(BQ3FOU) 248-626-8600 $475,000 

BIRMINGHAM Very Sharp 
4 BR colonial just a few blocks from downtown. Many 
updates including roof, kit, stainless steel appliances, 
HWH, mechanicals, windows and hardwood floors. Fin 
bsmt, 2 car att gar, on large private lot w/imm. poss. 
(B05WAS) 248-642-8100 $464,900 

PLYMOUTH A Real Masterpiece 
From top to bottom! 3 BR suites, 2 car attached garage, 
2 gas fireplaces, marble foyer, maple cabinets, aen 
w/wet bar, impressive great room, stunning walk out 
lower level. Beautiful view of wooded area. 
(B41BEA) 734-455-5600 $439,000 

TROY Newer Built 1999 
Premium brick great room ranch. White kitchen, first 
floor laundry, master bedroom with whirlpool tub and 
finished lower level with kitchen and bath. Custom 
raised patio, sprinklers. Troy schools. Quick occupancy. 
(B75THA) 248-524-1600 $459,900 

WATERFORD Gorgeous Lakefront 
Remarkable, once in a lifetime opportunity to own this 
beautiful, serene 2.5 acre ranch w/275 ft. on 
Gerundecut Bay on Cass Lake. This property offers a 
stunning atmosphere. Motivated seller. 
(B35CHA) 248-363-1200 $1,299,900 

WEST BLOOMFIELD Ultimate In Luxury Living 
Exquisite custom built & designed home. Open fir plan, 
soaring ceilings, custom lighting & window treatment. 
2 gourmet kit's, 1 w/sittina room, frplc & DR area. 
MBR w/sitting rm. 2 way frplc, 3 FR. 4 car gar. 
(07PEG) 248-626-8800. $999,900 

WHITE LAKE Built in 2000 
3 BR, 3.5 BA contemporary, meticulously maintained 
and updated. Architectural detail and custom amenities. 
Finished w/o w/possibie 4th BR or in-law quarters. 
Vaulted ceilings, wood floors and open floor plan. 
(B65HUR) 248-642-8100 $389,000 

GROSSEILE In A Choice Neighborhood 
3 BR, 2.5 BA rambling brick ranch w/z car attached 
garage? basement, formal dining room, library w/bay 
window, vaulted ceiling in great room w/fireplace, 1st 
floor laundry, oak kitchen w/appls + 4 season sunroom. 
(B36LAS) 734-455-5600 

TROY Large Colonial 
With 4 BR, 2.5 BA, first floor laundry, library, GR, deck 
and wooded lot with a park across the street. Newer 
Wallside windows, roof, cement patio and fresh paint. 
Paver bricks and sunset stone. 
(B73LON) 248-524-1600 $409,000 

I I 

Artist At Work 
Approx. 850 ft of waterfront peninsula, private DR in 
this 4 BR, 3.5 BA, masterpiece finished w/out, custom 
detailed t/o. Hard to find beauty & tranquility in this 
intimate setting. Lower Straits treasure. 
(BQ5C0M) 248-363-1200 $1,099,000 

WEST BLOOMFIELD A Stunning 4 BR 
Royal point newer double glass door entry, newer roof, 
stunning finished basement with a wet bar and BA. 
Large loft for study room, 3 fireplaces, ceramic tile t/o. 
Hardwood floor In DR. Ingrouncf pool for summer fun. 
(B04RQY) 248-626-8800 $669,900 

BLOOMFIELD Move Right Into 
This 3 BR, 2 BA ranch. New in '04: cherry/granite kit, 
windows, refinished hardwood, neutral paint and carpet 
in FR and stairs. 2 car detached garage, private fenced 
yard and basement. Great location w/Birm. Schls. 
(B05WIL) 248-642-8100 $374,900 

SALEM TWP. Beautiful Country Home 
5 BR, 2 full & 2.5 BA 19th century colonial on approx 
2.9 acres. Great master bedroom, hardwood floors, 
country kitchen & formal dining room. Large pole barn, 
pond, deck & gazebo. A must seel 
(B66TER) 734-455-5600 $599,900 

ROCHESTER HILLS New Construction 
4 BR, 2.5 BA colonial with 3 car side entry garage and 
full basement. Home sits on nearly one acre of wooded 
land. Many impressive features t/o. Luxury master 
w/jetted tub. Rochester schools. m5 . 
(B73BRE) 248-524-1600 $449,900 

WOLVERINE LAKE Finesse And Style 
Lakefront, 5 BR, 3.5 8A, cath ceiling, 2 stone frplcs, 
private sauna/hot tub, gourmet kit w/island, climate 
control in-law, guest quarters, fin w/o, huge master ste, 
2 WIC, 3 wet bars, sound 5x5 roomy Ik/side deck. 
(B30WOL) 248-363-1200 $749,900 

MILFORD Welcome To Royalty Home 
Home has it all, sits on a wooded 3.53 acre lot. Two 
story foyer & GR w/2 beautiful spiral staircases, FF 
mster, 4 add! bedrooms on second floor, with Jack & Jill 
baths, two study rooms, fin w/o bsmt w/kit, lib, toy rm. 
(B56TAL) 248-626-8800 $2,200,000 

ROYAL OAK Gorgeous Beverly Hills 
Cape Cod w/4 BR and 2 full baths. Stunning from the 
curb and exciting inside, just what you've dreamed of. 
FR, finished basement, updated kitchen, roof and 
plumbing. Patio and deck. Charming throughout. 
(B08AMH) 248-642-8100 $338,000 

SOUTH LYON Country Near The City 
Super 4 bedroom ranch, 2.5 baths, great room w/cath 
ceiling, master suite, 2 fireplaces. Deck, basement, 2 
car attached garage. Bring your horses, 8 acres, barn 
w/hay loft, 3 stalls, fences, shed. South Lyon schls. 
(B25EIG) 734-455-5600 $435,000 

— OAKLAND TWP. Showcase Nantucket 
Elegant home features commercial kitchen with 
limestone frplc, tumbled marble & granite. 4 bedrooms, 
4.5 baths, walnut hdwd firs, media room, multiple 
frplcs, garden room, 3 car gar on nearly 4 acres. 
B20PIN) 248-652-8000 $1,949,900 

W H I T E L A K E So M u c h To A p p r e c i a t e 
Approx. 6 acres on all sports lake. 4 BR, 4.5 BA, walk 
out soft contemp w/attractive ambience Side drive, 3 
car gar, curved staircase, study, main level master ste 
w/spa. Ultimate kit, food storage area. Fin bsmt. 
(B3QC0R) 248-363-1200 $597,500 

OAKLAND TWSP r<ensat;oriai Custom Estate 
O n J s e r e n e s e t t i n g , a B R , 6 B A . 
gourmet kit. open flowing f loor plan, staircase leading 
to 2nd level. Lg fin w/o w/game room, ex rm, SR. Gar 
holds 16 cars, custom pool w/waterfal l & 3 tier deck. 
(B01BRE) 248-642-8100 $1,800,000 

MILFORD F o r m e r B u i l d e r s D r e a m 
4 BR, 2.5 BA coiomal located in Orcnara Estates on 
approx. 1.6 acres. High Quality t/o. 3 firepiaces. MBR 
suite w/garden tub & frplc. Sunroom leads to secluded 
deck. State of the art kitchen & appls. Walk out LL. 
(F25LEW) 248-349-5600 $499,900 

PLYMOUTH Exquis i te Enterta in ing H o m e 
Boasts 4 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, cathedral ceilings, 
hardwood foyer, oak island, 2-way fireplace, basemen; 
& 3 car attached garage. A wonderful find. You must 
see! 

(B84DEE) 734-455-5600 $499,900 

OAKLAND Custom Quality 
French Tudor wi th 6 bedrooms, 5.2 baths. Extensive use 
of marble, granite, oak & hickory, 3 frplcs, 2 staircases, 
nine foot ceilings throughout, f inished lower level w/ful l 
kitchen, theatre room, sauna, fireplace, billiard & DR. 
(B27BAY) 248-652-8000 $1,175,000 

IS 
WHITE LAKE Sunsets On White Lakefront 
Updated ranch, 3 BR, 2.5 BA. Walkout lower to over 70' 
w/2 permanent docks & boathouse. Kitchen has 
movable island & doorwall to E on deck. DR has wail of 
windows & open to LR & lib. Newer 2.5 car garage. 
(B55RID) 248-363-1200 $560,000 

SHELBY TWSP. Built To impeccable Taste 
Extensive use of granite, oak and maple, custom 
woodwork t/o. GR w/20' ceilings, 2 kitchens, dual 
staircases & a fabulous master. Central vac, 4 GFA and 
C/A zoned, 2 laund facilities, 4 frplcs & fin w/o bsmt. 
(B63QUE) 248-642-8100 $1,449,999 

NOVI You Want It, We've Got It 
All the most wanted features: open floor plan, 1st floor 
master, fireplace, finished LL. 4 BR, 4,BA, FFL. Large 
deck and wooded lot & sidewalks. Northvllle schools. 
Fresh paint. 
(68MYS) 248-349-5600 . S489,900 

CANTON Golf Course Community 
5 BR, 3.5 BA colonial w/2 car garage, 2 story foyer 
w/hardwood firs, FFL, master ste w/cath ceilings, fin 
bsmt w/lib, counter area for entertaining. FR w/frplc, 
office w/French doors, sprinkler & sec sys. Home warr. 
(B70HIG) 734-455-5600 $420,000 

TROY Wooded Walk Out 
Spacious 5 bedroom, 3,2 bath on approximately an 
acre. First floor master, covered deck accessible from 
bedroom and family room. Walk out basement, 2 
fireplaces, bedroom with skylights, newer appls & roof. 
(B30WIN) 248-652-8000 $659,000 

COMMERCE Lakefront Home 
Lakefront 4 BR, 3 BA, fin LL, stainless steel kit appls 
w/slate firs, wet bar, surround sound system, large 2 car 
insulated garage, 3 fireplaces, paver patios. All appls 
included. Enjoy this covered Bridge Lake. 
(B05DEL) 248-363-1200 $419,000 

BIRMINGHAM New Construction 
On a premier street! High quality w/attention to detail. 4 
bedrooms, 4.1 baths, butler area, 2 fireplaces and home 
theatre. Jack & Jill bath, 5th BR and bath in LL. 
Skylights, kitchen w/island, formal DR & master ste. 
(B20PLE) 248-642-6100 $1,050,000 

MILFORD What A View! 
Approx 5.79 acres of trees, nature & privacy nestled 
into Kensington Metro Park. 4 BR, 2.5 BA colonial 
w/many updated amenities such as: white island kit, 
updated BA's, hrdwd stone flooring. Finished w/o. 
(BOOVAU 248-349-5600 $454,900 

4 i eifaw)-' 
TROY A Rare Find 

On over one acre w/Troy schools. 4 BR, 2.5 BA and 
finished walk-out lower level. Neutral throughout. Lots 
of storage. All appliances are included. Immediate 
occupancy. Troy schools. Just start unpacking! 
(B39BEA) 248-524-1600 $409,900 

OXFORD So Many Extra Touches 
Designer showpiace, professionally landscaped, gas 
fireplace, four skylights, 9 ft ceiling with granite island, 
lavish master bath with jet tub. 3 car garage, finished 
basement with bath and second kitchen. 
(B31BAY) 248-652-8000 $419,000 

WEST BLOOMHELD Gorgeous Luxury Condo 
A beauty! 3 year odel 
carpeting. 2.5 Br., « «... ....... hen. 
Bleached wooden floors, 2 fireplaces, Jacuzzi, full 
basement, 2 car garage. 
(B14CRA) 248-626-8800 $464,900 

BIRMINGHAM Custom 
4 BR, 3.5 BA home with top of the line finishing 
touches. Extensive use of granite and nickel limestone. 
Open floor plan, great layout, finished basement and 
office over garage. Very exquisite. 
(B60SMI) 248-642-8100 $698,900 

NORTHVILLE Best Of Both Worlds 
Extensively remodeled home located w/m wairmy 
distance to tow. Gourmet kitchen, wonderful open floor 
plan w/a floating staircase to the billiard & family room. 
3 BR, 3 BA, 3 frplcs. Treat yourself to this home. 
(B75BLO) 248-349-5600 $450,000 

TROY Stunning 
iMcy wnaiiuuuuM U1, an extra deep tot. Dual staircase 
w/two-story foyer. Bridge overlooking GR w/windows to 
the ceiling. Formal dining room. Huge master suite with 
pan ceiling. Daylight windows in basement. 
(B37WIN) 248-524*1600 $439,900 

FARMINGTON Farmington Spectacular 
Beautiful colonial situated on professionally landscaped 
lot. 3 bedroom with additional bedroom in lower level 
walk out. 3 tiered deck overlooking creek. First floor 
laundry, 3 baths, dining room & sprinklers. 
(B95COU) 248-652-8000 $420,000 

"7 
ORCHARD LAKE Perfectly Private 

Beautiful contemp nestled in woods, overlooks ravine, 
open floor plan w/vauited ceilings. FF MBR, his & her 
walk-in closets, trayed ceiling. Custom kit w/island, 
Jennaire gas cooktop & ovens, hdwd fir. 
(B06DEE) 248-626-8800 $760,000 

BIRMINGHAM Great Contemporary 
Sitting on approx 2/3 acre lot, backing to Fairway Park 
and the Rouge River. Remodeled throughout, white 
kitchen, private master suite w/bath and walls of 
windows overlooking park-like yard. 
(B01LIN) 248-642-8100 $695,000 

BLOOMFIELD HiLLS Beauty 
Remodeled 2003. 4 BR, 2.5 BA colonial. Mew granite 
gourmet kitchen, hardwood floors, finished basement, 
granite & tile bath. Stone fireplace, landscaped private 
yard. 2 car att gar. Terracotta sun porch. Prime location. 
(B51QUA) 248-349-5600 $449,900 

ROCHESTER HILLS New Construction 
4 BR, 3.5 BA colonial with full basement and 3 car side 
entry garage. Two story foyer with oak staircase. GR 
w/custom fireplace. Maple kitchen with island and walk-
in pantry. MBRw/jettea tub. 
(B53SEV) 248-524-1600 $545,000 

SHELBY TWP. Sharp, Modern Lakefront Home 
A premium brick elevation & an excellent lot w/a 
wonderful view of the lake & an island. The house 
features a huge kit w/loads of cabinets, 2 story foyer, 
GR, lots of windows, big 3 car garage, x-high ceilings. 
(B45FLO) 248-626-8800 $569,900 

CANTON Stunning 
3 BR, 3.1 BA Cape Cod w/ettention to detail in this 
beautiful home w/1st fl MBR suite, study w/cathedral 
ceilings & fireplace in GR and kit. 2nd floor w/loft, 2 
BR's and bath. Huge kit w/built-ins & bsmt w/kit & bath. 
(B76POP) 248-642-8100 $499,900 

OXFORD Lake Of Indianwood 
Builders own ranch style home, loads of details and a 
wooded private lot. Large first floor master wi/spa tub. 
All season sunroom, paver patio, hardwood, ceramic, 
crown moldings, finished basement w/kit & bath. 
(B01EAG) 248-652-8000 $579,900 

NORTHVILLE Smile, You Found It 
Sharp 4 BR, 2.5 BA colonial family home. GR 
w/fireplace off well-appointed kit. Door to multi-tiered 
deck. Finished w/o LL. Terrific master suite. 3 nice sized 
BR's. Plenty of storage. 3 car garage. Move right in. 
(B57HOL) 248-349-5600 $446,950 

SHELBY TWP. Stunning 
4 BR, 2.5 BA home on a cul-de-sac backing to a private 
nature preserve. Patio pavers and a two-tier cedar deck 
facing the woods. Custom cherry kitchen. 1st floor 
master with dual walk-Ins and large whirlpool. 
(B26MOR) 248-524-1600 $429,900 

LAKE ORION Dock Your Boat Out Back 
Lovely 4 bedroom home located on canal yvith access to 
all sports lake. Relax on the deck and enjoy the water 
view. Walk out basement, convenient second floor 
laundry, double Jacuzzi in master bedroom. 
(B26MAR) 248-652-8000 $510,000 

QUALITY SERVICE 

Relocation Services 
8 0 0 - 4 4 8 - 5 8 1 7 

C t N D A N ' I 
A f c B n t a r htfuaii 

Birmingham 
248-642-8100 

St. Clair Shores 
586-778-8100 

Clarkston 
248-620-7200 

Shelby Twp. 
586-731-8180 

Commerce Twp. 
248-363-1200 

Chesterf ie ld Twp. 
586-949-5590 

Northvil le >' 
248-349-5600 

Cl inton Twp.: 
586-286-6000 

Rochester 
248-652-8000 

Fraser 
586-294-3655 

; Royal Oak 
P48-280-4777 

Si erl ing Height*? 
586-939-2800 

Troy 
248-524-1600 

Grosse Pointe 
313-886-5040 

West Bloomf ie ld 
248-626-8800 

Plymouth f 
734-455-5600 
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Cozy Aiken an ideal home for a 
young couple or empty nester 

This single level home with its clean lines 
would be ideal for a first-time homeowner or 
empty nester. The Aiken has a contemporary 
ranch look with a covered porch. Another fea-
ture that helps in this new era of narrow, deep * 
lots is that this home is only 34 feet 8 inches 
wide. 

Convenience is the word of the day with the 
Aiken. A guest comes into the great room that's 
large and open for entertaining. It has a fire-
place on the right side, and two large windows 
that overlook the front yard and street. The 
1,311-square-foot unfinished basement could be 
remodeled later. 

The "V shaped kitchen is to the left of the 
front door. There's a center island for extra 
counter space. To the left of the kitchen is the 
dining room. Large windows bathe the room in 
light. Between the dining room and two-car 
garage is the utility room. 

The rear of the Aiken is a sleeping area. There 
are two bedrooms on the left side, each with a 
wall closet and their own large windows. 
Straight across the hall is a full bath with a tub 
and linen closet. 

The master suite is in the right rear corner 
and is quite spacious. Through a large open 
archway is the walk-in closet on the left and the 
bath with a tub on the right. Dual sinks are 

between the two rooms, and easily accessible. It 
makes it nice when one needs to take a bath and 
the other one wants to brush his or her teeth. 

This is a cozy, well laid out home with many 
amenities. It would be ideal for a young family 
as the bedrooms are close to the master suite. 

For a s t u d y p lan , i n c l u d i n g sca led f l o o r p lan(s) , e leva t i ons , 

sec t ion (s ) , and an a r t i s t r ende r i ng , send $24.95 to 

L a n d m a r k Designs, 33127 Saginaw Road E., C o t t a g e Grove, 

OR 97424. Please s p e c i f y p lan name (A iken) a n d t h e n u m b e r 

(D6750) . A ca ta l og f e a t u r i n g h u n d r e d s of h o m e p lans is 

a v a i l a b l e f o r $12.95, o r save by o r d e r i n g b o t h f o r $29,95. For 
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

ST. CLAIR - WATERFRONT 
4 bedroom, 105' ON St. Clair 
River. Watch freighters. 
$399,000.810-329-3568 eves. 

248-361-0677 days. 

Real Estate Services G I F 

ACT NOW! 
Local company can buy or 

lease your house FAST. 
Any area, any price range. 

Call (734) 769-8176 
24/7 recorded message 

CANTON • 
ABBEY WOODS CONDOS 

(Joy Rd & MortonTaylor). 
Ail end units with 1st Floor 
master suites, den, loft and 
2 car garage. 2 units ready 
for your selections. From 
$268,500. Model Open 1-5 
except Thurs. 734-354-1553 

CANTON-CONDO OPEN SUN. 
2-4. 45185 Horseshoe Circle, 
S/Ford, E/Canton Ctr. Cathe-
dral ceiling in great room 
w/fireplace, dramatic staircase 
leading to 2 bedroom, 2.5 
baths,master has 2 walk in 
closets, 1st floor laundry, 2 
car attached garage, bsmt., 
oversized patio, great location 
in complex. Owner/ Agent. 
$182,000. 734-646-7541 

LIVONIA (NW) desirable 
Greenfield Villas, 2 bed. town-
house. 1860 sqft, finished 
bsmt, priced to sell at 
$239,900. Co-Op w/real estate 
on MLS 734-432-0932 

MILFORD TOWNHOUSE 
(Co-op) 2 bedroom, 1 bath, 
c/a, deck, all appliances, 
$16,000 assumes $500/mo for 
association fee, taxes, water, 
heat, gas, cabie, & mainte-
nance. Immediate occupancy. 

(248) 684-1259 

' NORTHVILLE v 

Charming, move-in ready 
condo, 2 bedroom, 2 bath, 
2 lavs, updated kitchen, 1st 
f loor laundry, attached 
garage, asking $179,900. 

One Way Realty 
248-473-5500 

Novi 
IMMACULATE 

END UNIT RANCH 
2 beds & 3 full baths. Neutral 
decor, living room w/cathedral 
ceiling & fireplace, open 
kitchen w/ appliances, finished 
base-ment, pool, clubhouse, 
tennis & more! $157,900 

DENNIS SCOn 
248-348-3000 ext. 228 

RE/MAX 100 

PLYMOUTH Bradbury com-
plex. 2 B e d , c u s t o m oak cab-
i n e t s , Be rbe r c a r p e t i n g , a l l 
new windows within last 5 
y rs . , 2 fu l l ba ths , f i n i s h e d 
bsmt., Motorized chair lift for 
easy access between bsmt. & 
first floor. Shelter carport. 
$145,000. (734) 327-3654 

PLYMOUTH • 55 & OVER 
1 bed, al! appliances, a/c. Low 
maintenance tee. New carpet-
ing & appliances. Priced to 
sell! $74,900. 734-459-2629 

PLYMOUTH TWP. CONDO 
SPLENDID VIEW. 

2/3Bed, 3.5 baths. Just 
reduced to $279,000. Open 
Sun 1-5. 48053 Colony Farm 
Circle,-oTDali 734-776-4022 

REDFORD - LAND CONTRACT 
Terms on t h i s ! cute, clean 
Condo. New carpet & paint. 
P&l payments $400 or less. 

CALL CAROLYN 
MAYFAIR REALTY 

7 3 4 - 5 2 2 - 8 0 0 0 X 2 2 5 

ROCHESTER HILLS 
Condo/Townhouse. 2 bed, 
finished bsmt w/walk-out. 
$144,900. (248) 475-5866 

Royal Oak Skyioft Penthouse 
NW corner unit, 2 bedroom, 2 
bath, granite, stainless, many 
upgrades. Fantastic view! 
$465,000. 313-893-7801 

WALLED LAKE 2 bedroom 
Townhouse, near M5. Newly 
updated windows & floors 
with all appliances. 
$135,000. 248-486-2927 

Walled Lake 
MOVE-IN CONDITION 

2-STORY 
2 beds, neutral decor, newer 
paint, updated kitchen, Better 
carpet, private deck, bsmt, 1 
car garage.w/direct access. 
Best location in complex! 
$154,900 

DENNIS SCOn 
248-348-3000 ext. 228 

RE/MAX 10D 

Westland 
LOVELY, RAISED RANCH 

Loft like condo, in desirable 
Castlewood. 2 Bed., 2 bath, 
vaulted ceiling, 1250 sq.ft., 
eat in kitchen, wood views, 
garage & storage unit. Must 
see! $139,900. Castlewood Ct. 

LENDA STECKEL 
(734) 673-5876 

KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY 
22260 Haggerty, Northville 

Westland 
RANCH CONDO 

1996 built beauty, 2 bed., 2 
bath. Pro-finished bsmt w/ 
fireplace. New paint, carpet & 
ceramic tile. 2 Car attached 
garage. $175,900. 

CALL DENISE McGUIGAN 
734-564-4310; 734-357-2012 
REMERICA HOMETOWN III 

"It's Ail About Results" 

Observer 8r Eccentric 

1 - 8 0 0 - 5 7 9 - S E L L 

Wixom 
ADULT 50+ 

RANCH CO-OP 
2 beds & 2 full baths, open 
floor plan, neutral decor, 
updated kitchen & baths. 
Enclosed sun porch, finished 
bsmt, pool, cluhouse. $80,000 

DENNIS SCOn 
248-348-3000 ext. 228 

RE/MAX 100 

Duplexes & 
Town houses 

HAMBURG OUPLEX - 2 br, 
850sq.ft. each, good rent his-
tory, $1B8,000. 810-231-4145 

Manufactured Homes 

$0 DOWN- Save up to $30,000 
on a newer bank repo. Must 
pay sales tax. Discount Homes 
866-251-1670 

SAT. MARCH 13:1-4 
SUN MARCH 14: NOON* 

Brand New 2003 Skyline 
over 1000 sq. ft. 

2 BD, 2 BA, all deluxe appl. 
inc. washer/dryer 

separate laundry room 
C/A, skylights & more. 
Reduced to $34,900 

Brand New 2003 Skyline 
over 1400 sq. ft, 

3 BD, 2 BA, all deluxe appl. 
inci. washer/dryer 

fireplace, skylights & more. 
Reduced to $54,800 

Only 2 Left! 

Great Starter Home 
2 SD, 1 BA, 

front livingroom, all appl. C/A, 
large enclosed porch 
Your for only $7,5001 

Others Priced From 
$14,000 to $60,000 

Novi Schools 

QUALITY HOMES 

HIGHLAND HILLS 
ESTATES 

on Seeiey Rd. 
N. of Grand River 

be!. Meadowfirook & Haggerty Rds. 
Call Joanne or S u e 

( 2 4 8 ) 4 7 4 * 0 3 2 0 or 

( 2 4 8 ) 4 7 4 - 0 3 3 3 ^ 

INDUSTRIAL 
Real Estate Opportunities 

The Commercial investment Network 
. an < JQHN DUNN 

°Ta
 r a •# g s r * 313-550-4270 

Cm us 3 all ftxfy EhTliRT21 DYNAMIC• m if. WAYNE B(MD • WESTLAND 

Well established, profitable Hair Salon in 
busy Novi strip mall. Business only for sale, 
owner retiring after 2(1 years 3t ftts bailor: 
All wpipment inclucM 

Retail / Office location, downtown Garden 
Cit}' or, high traffic Fcrci Road. Over 2500 
sq. ft, was Day Care Center. Greal zoning 
allows most any retail /' commercial use. 

• * te-Uii 

Beautiful, recently remodeled doubi 
storefront. Pull ceramic Tile floor, ovei 

Vacant storefront on busy Grand River 
Avenue, Delio'ifs Northvvesi Side Was 
Pavtv Store, could be again. MOi) sq. ft. 1600 sq. tt. Ir.kster 

lutn key buanes* and real estate. Bus}- ftancnised 
transmission si-op with nearly 88iXi «j. ft. building 
and over 10,000 sq. ft. fena'd parking lot 

Beautiful retail storefront building in Downtown 
Redford. Major improvements last two years, 
include new facade, raw heating/ cooling, i w 
floors, and more. 

Manufactured Homes 

IN W I X O M 
Homes Under 

$10,000! 
H a n d y m a n S p e c i a l s 

14x70 3BR, 1 BA - $7900 
14x66 3BR, 2BA - $9900 
14x76 3BR, 2BA - $9900 
16x66 3BR, 2 B A - $9900 

QUALITY HOMES 
at Commerce Meadows 

on Wixom Rd., 4 milss N of i-96 

(248)604-6706 

IN W I X O M 
Homes Under 

$10,000! 
H a n d y m a n S p e c i a l s 

14x70 3BR, 2 B A - S 8 9 0 0 

14x52 2BR, 1 B A -

QUAUTY HOMES 
at Stratford Villa 

on Wixom Rd., 3.5 miles N of I-9 

(248) 685-9068 

IN WHITE LAKE 
14x76 3BR, 2BA - $2900 

QUALITY HOMES 
at Cedarbrook Estates 
on M-59 W. of Bogie Lake Rd. 

(248) 887-1980 

For the best auto 
classi f icat ions check 
out the Observer & 
Eccentric Newspaper. 
"It 's al! about 
RESULTS!1' 

3 bedroom, 2 bath, shed, 
C/A, new washer & dryer. 

L.V.H.. 246-474-6500 

Repo 

L V H 248 474 

Sacrifice! 
3 bedroom, 2 bath, shed, 

$37,990. A must see! 
L .V .H . , 248-474-6500 

S A V E $ 2 0 0 0 

PRICED BELOW INVOICE! 

New Homes 

$19,900! 
929 sq. ft . 

• 3 Bedrooms • 2 Baths 
• GE Appliances 

• Skylights & More 

In N o v i 

NOVI MEADOWS 
on Napier Rd. 1 mile west of Wixom Rd., 

and 1 mileS. of Grand River 

(248)344-1988 

In South Lyon/Milford 

KENSINGTON PLACE 
on Grand River I-96, exit 153 across 

from Kensington Metropark 

(248)437-2039 

In Wixom 

COMMERCE MEADOWS 
on Wixom Rd., 4 miles N. of 1-96 

(248)684-6796 

In Wixom 

STRATFORD VILLA 
on Wixom Rd., 3.5 miles N. of i-96 

(248)685-9068 

In White Lake 

CEDARBROOK ESTATES 
on M-59 W. of Bogie Lake Rd. 

(248)887-1980 

Manufactured H o m e s ' ^ 

SAVE 
$2000 

PRICED 8EL0WIHV0ICE! 

New Homes 

$19,900! 
929 sq. ft . 

• 3 Bedrooms 
• 2 Baths 

• GE Appliances 
• Skylights & More 

In Canton 

SHERWOOD VILLAGE 
Wayne-Westland Schools 

onthe southeast corner of 

Michigan Ave. & Haggerty Rd. 

(734)397-7774 

In Romulus 

HURON ESTATES 
O n Inkster S. of Sibley 

(734)782-9300 

SOUTH LYON- 1900 sq.ft., 3 
br, 2 bath, huge master bed-
room, family room with fire-
place, living room, very open 
floor plan, Take over pay-
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
& 2, sec. J. Garden of Christus. 
$3200. 281-893-7294 

White Chapel Cemetary 
would ask approximately 
$1250 each. 9 adjoining lots. 
Choice location. Will sell for 
$850 each. After 6pm, 

(734) 416-4191 

Opportuni t ies 

ESTABLISHED LAWN CARE 
BUSINESS - Wixom, 
Farmington Hills & W. 
Bloomfield. Truck, trailer, equip 
& accounts. $24,000/best. 
248-867-0079, 313-595-4425. 

PLYMOUTH 
Based Landscape & 
Maintenance Co., Must sell. 
Has expanded to Northern 
Michigan. Very profitable. 
Equipment & employees 
available to stay. 
Reasonable offers consid-
ered. Serious callers only. 

(734) 459-2991 

Romulus 
HAMBURGER PLACE 

PRICE REDUCED. 
Corner lot. Concrete block 
building, good parking. Eat in 
or out. Close to GM plant. 
$215,000 or best offer. 

CALL BEN DENNY 
734-453-8700 
CROSSROADS 

WANTED TO BUY 
Commercial.& acreage lawn 
maintenance accts or whole 
company. Call Green Rainger 
Landscaping 734-427-9353 

S ! 

EXPRESSWAY 
EXPOSURE 

Month-to-month Avail. 168 to 
2700 sq.ft. I-275 x-way. 

JA Bloch & Co/Gach Realty 
(248) 559-7430 

3955] 

PLYMOUTH: Main Street pro-
fessional office for lease. 1150 
sq.ft., 6 rooms. Immediate 
occupancy. 734-453-6190 

I 
FARMINGTON HILLS 

Greenwood Apts., on 8 Mile, 
W of Farmington Rd. Deluxe 
apt., over 1200 sq.ft. includes 
washer & dryer in each unit, 
almond appliances, vertical 
blinds, close to shopping. 
Special w/13 mo. lease, get 
one month free rent!! With 
good credit. Calf Rick, 248-
345-1993 

A CANTON 
Great Apts. 

•Free Heat -Free Golf 

FOR A LIMITED TIME 
1 Bed. starting at $569 
2 Bed. starting at $669 

800-312-5064 

MOVE-IN FOR 
AS LOW AS 

*$325! 

1 & 2 \ B e d r o o m s 
• H e a f & w a t e r 

i n c l u d e d 
•Fu l l y e q u i p k i t c h e n 

• B a l c o n y o r P a t i o 
• C e n t r a l A i r 

• C a r p o r t 
• L i v o n i a S c h o o l s 
• P e t s w e l c o m e d 

WESTLAND 
COLONIAL 
VILLAGE 

8181 N. Wayne 
7 3 4 - 2 6 1 - 4 8 3 0 

"Restrictions apply 

Farmington 
Grand River-Middlebelt 

Great Location 
Near Botsford Hospital, 

Livonia Mall and 
Downtown Farmington 

with Clarenceville 
School District 

CEDARIDGE 
APARTMENTS 

Limited Time Special 
2 Bedroom Units 

FROM $700 

Vertical blinds, 
carpeting, 

Hotpoint appliances, 
security system, 

storage within apt. 

(Enter on Tulane, 
1 block W. of Middlebelt, 
S. side of Grand River) 
Model Open Daily 1-6 

Except Wednesday 

248-471-5020 
586-775-8206 

BROKERS WELCOME 
NOW V/i% 

O p e n D a i l y 12 -3 closed Thursday 

r m a t i o n 7 3 4 . 4 8 2 . 1 4 4 0 

B E 
Centrally 1 

S H I P 
rbor and Canton! 

Spacious, Two-Bedroom 

Atl Ranch Condominiums 

Private Entrance 

2-Car Attached Garage 

Air Conditioning Included 

First-Floor laundry 

Full Basement 

and Much More! 

C o n d o m i n i u m s All Kitchen Appliances Included 

W VV W. B ROM \i \ P,\Kk i <»\ OOS.COM 

Developed b y Bromley Park Condominiums L.L.C. 

PDFOE081897i< 

Apar tments / 
Unfurn ished 

J ^ 
PLYMOUTH HILLS APT 
746 S Mill St (Lllley Rd) 

PLYMOUTH'S 
BEST KEPT SECRET 

• In unit Washer-Dryer 
• Walk to Downtown 
• EZ access to 1-275 
• 1-2 Bedroom Apts 

ASK ABOUT OUR 
WINTER SPECIALS 

FROM $600 

734-455-4721 
www.apartment.com/ 

p ly mouth hi I Isa partm e nts 

Westland 

Estates 

$485. 
$199.00 Security 

No fine print in this ad! 

- Heat/Water included -

- $10.00 Application Fee 

New Resident's Only 

734-722-4700 

•"WESTLAND PLAZA"* 
Spacious 1 & 2 Bed Apts 

Quality Living 
Call for Current Specials 
Mon-Fr l , 9-5; Sat, 11-3 

(734) 427-1997 

BIRMINGHAM 
1 MONTH FREE 

To Qualified Applicants 
Studios and 1 & 2 bedrooms 
available in town Birmingham 
at the 555 Building. 

Call Mari 248-645-1191 

BIRMINGHAM 
ONE STOP SHOPPING 

NO RENT UNTIL 
MAY 1, 2004 

Maple Road Townes - Maple 
at Columbia (east of Eton). 
Walk to downtown from this 
charming & updated 1 bed 
apts. ($725), 1 bed town-
houses ($830) or 2 bed 
townhouses ($880). 
437 E. 14 Mile - near Pierce. 
Fully updated 2 bed/1 bath 
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

REDUCED SECURITY DEPOSIT 
C A L L N O W ! 

8 6 6 - 2 4 1 - 5 1 1 1 
www.emiproperties.net 

On M e r m a n Between Ann Arbor Trail and Warren Road. 
* Limited Time on Select Units. 

6 

2 B e d r o o m s 
• Large Kitchen 
• Laundry and Storage Facilities* 
• Central Heating and Cooling 
• Sparkling Pool k 

• Complimentary Carport 
• 24-hour Monitored Intrusion Alarm 
• Close to 696 & Lodge Express Ways 
• Two Locations to Serve You 

•in select un i t s 

fe 

A P A R T M E N T S 
conditions apply 

( 2 4 8 ) 3 5 5 - 2 0 4 7 
12 Mi le & Lahser 

PLYMOUTH 1 & 2 bedroom 
Starting at $555 includes heat. 

Laundry facilities. 
(248) 446-2021 

PLYMOUTH SQUARE APTS. 
50% OFF 

FIRST 3 MONTHS RENT 
1 & 2 bedroom, central air, 
pool. From $580. 

734-455-6570 

PLYMOUTH- Spacious Apts. 
{13x18 living room). Heat & 
water incl., al! appliances. 1 
bed-$610/mo, Avail. Now! 1 
yr. lease. Non-smoking. 

734-453-0885 

PLYMOUTH: Historic Old 
Village. 2 bed, air, laundry, 
dishwasher, sunset view on 
deck. $790. Also cute- studio 
flat w/huge porch, laundry, 
etc. $ 5 9 0 ^ (734)455-4169 

REDFORD AREA 
Telegraph - 5 Mite 

CALL FOR $99 SPECIAL 
Clean Quiet Building 

Carpet, Walk in Closet, 
Heat & Water Included. 

1 Bedroom $495 
Credit Check & References 

313-532-9234 

Rochester Near downtown. 
850 sq.ft., 1 bed, no pets, 
$595 includes heat, water, & 
appliances. 248-330-2981 

ROYAL OAK - Between 12 & 
13 Mile, off Coolidge, 1 bed-
room apt., newly redecorated, 
carpet. $540/mo. Heat & 
water included. 

(248) 488-2251. 

ROYAL OAK Exclusive skyloft 
penthouse with breathtaking 
balcony view. Luxurious 1 
bed, with fireplace, fitness 
center & assigned secure 
parking. Available now. 
$1500/mo. {248) 933-4292 

•ROYAL OAK 

$199 Moves You In 

LAFAYETTE COURT 
1 & 2 Bedroom Apts. 

•Heat Included 
•Walking Distance 
from downtown 

Starting at $640 

(248) 5 4 7 - 2 0 5 3 
'Conditions Apply 

SOUTH LYON: Townhouse 
style apts. 2 & 3 bedroom, 
newly renovated. 1st month 
FREE rent. Starting at $695 
per mo. 248-231-5563 

It's no gamble... % 
. . .when y o u 
adve r t i s e i n 

T h e O b s e r v e r & 

E c c e n t r i c 
Class i f ieds! 

1 - 8 0 0 - 5 7 9 - 7 3 5 5 

Apar tments / 
Unfurn ished 

Southfield 

COUNTRY CORNER 
Huge Apartments 

& Town Homes 

1, 2, & '3 Bedroom 

F rom $ 8 0 0 

Ask About our 
• Heat, water, carport 

included 
• Free Health Club 
• Night Gatekeeper 
• Heated Pool 
• Private Balcony 
• Short Term Leases 

Close to Birmingham, 
Shopping, and Freeways 

2 4 8 - 6 4 7 - 6 1 0 0 
Let us fax you 
our brochure. 

EHO 

Sou th f i e l d 
Wellington Place 

Large 1 bedroom apts. 
Monitored alarm system. 

Well lighted lot. 
Heat & appliances. Laundry 
facilities, intercom system. 
Lahser Yi mi. N. of 8 Mile 
By A p p t . { 2 4 8 ) 355 -1069 

TROY Sublease, April-Sept, 
1100 Sq ft, 1 Bed, 2nd floor, 
balcony. $800. {248)421-1181 

Troy 
AWESOME! 

One Bedroom 
Homes! 

"$f9Q-No! 

No! 

$730 YES! 
THREE OAKS 

APARTMENTS 
4140 Three Oak Blvd. 

Troy, Mi 
CALL TODAY!! 

(248) 362-4088 
www. paragonapartments. 

com 

1-8CQ-57S-SELLI735 

Westland EHO 
Huntington on 

the Hill 

$ 9 9 

Moves 
You In! 

(888) 395-0746 

www.cmiproperties.net 

QUALITY, AFFORDABLE 
• V J 

SENIOR CITIZEN APARTMENTS 
• Pay no more than 30% of Adjusted Monthly 

Income for Rent! 
• Spacious one bedroom apartments available 

for eligible seniors 
• Meal Program - Van Service 
• Computer Learning Center 
• Many additional services & activities 

provided for residents 
To fill out an application, visit our rental office at 

RESTORATION TOWERS 
16651 Lahser Road 
Detroit, Ml 48219 t = J 

S k 
( 3 1 3 ) 5 3 8 - 0 3 6 0 

a 

S » l % % 
fe 

m 

8 MILE 

"Select 
Call for details 

APARTMENTS 

C O V I N G T O N C U ® 

ONE FREE! 

effomeb 'Srty&m 

• 2 & 3 Bedroom, 2 I/2 Baths 
• 1 8 0 0 sq. ft. - 2 0 0 0 sq. ft. 
• Ranches & Townhomes 
• Two Car Attached Garage 
• f u l l B a s e m e n t 

FflRhlNGTON HILLS LUXURY 
85^-2730 

Open Daily II to 4 • 14 Hi(e I 6lk W of Middlebelt 
ww.KaftanCommunltiesxom 

Apar tments / 
Unlurn ished 

You'll Save A 
Lot of Green If 
You Live Here! 
1 B e d r o o m s for $535 
2 Bedroom for $615 

Inc ludes heat & wa te r 

734-721-0500 

WESTLAND 

! i 
Westland 

$339 MOVES 
YOU IN + 2 MO 

FREE RENT 
• GAS & WATER PAID 
• 1-2 BEDROOMS 
WESTERN HILLS APTS 

Cali 734-729-6520 
Open Mon.- Fri. 8am-5pm 

Upon Credit approval 

Westland 
LIVONIA SCHOOLS 

Two Bedrooms 
From $520.00 

* Free Heat 
* Free Carport 

734-459-6600 
*On select units 

'L imi ted t ime offer 

Westland 
34630 GLENWOOD 

E. OF WAYNE 
TWO MONTHS FREE RENT)4 

1 Bed room - $530 
Heat & Wate r Inc luded 

734-641-9623 

WESTLAND CAPRI 
" MOVE-IN SPECIAL" 

$17.00 
{with good credit) 

California Style Apts. 

• 1 bedroom from $565 
• Heat & water included 
• Cathedral ceilings 
• Balconies 
• Carport 
• Fully carpeted 
• Vertical blinds 
• Great location to malls 
• Livonia school system 

(734) 261-5410 

Westland 
Open Sunday 

LIVONIA SCHOOLS 
2 Bedrooms, super closets, 

breakfast bar, appliances, 
pooi, laundry facilities, 
intercom, cable ready, 
central heating & A/C. 

S P E C I A L S 
While They Last 

WOOOLANO VILLA 
734-422-5411 

Warren btw. Wayne/ 
Newburgh 

WESTLAND -
ADAMS SENIOR VILLAGE 

Condo style apts. 1 & 2 
bed avail. A senior com-
munity for the young at 
heart. $300/sec. dep. 
Mon-Fri 8-5pm. 

Weekend appts: avail. 
(734) 595-3748 

WESTLAND 

- A M A Z I N G -
1 MO. RENT FREE 

PLUS $50 OFF 1st 6 
MONTHS RENT, 

REDUCED 
SECURITY DEPOSIT* 

Blue Garden 
Apartments 

• FREE HEAT/ WATER 
• D I S H W A S H E R S AVAILABLE 
• CABLE READY 
• Pet Welcome 
1 BEDROOM FROM $590 
2 BEDROOM FROM $665 

Cherry Hill near Merriman 

Call for Details* 
734-729-2242 

here! 

Look in your 

CLASSIFIEDS 

...It's all 

about 

results! 

T o P l a c e A n 

A d Ca l l : 

8 0 0 - 5 7 9 - S E L L 

F a x : 
7 3 4 - 9 5 3 - 2 2 3 2 

u'ww.lwmelm'iilife.com 

WESTLAND 
FOREST LANE 

On Wayne Rd., near Ford Rd. 
TWO MONTH FREE RENT!* 

Studio $520 
1 Bedroom - $575 
2 Bedroom - $610 
Free Heat & Water. 

"Some restrictions apply 

734-722-5155 

WESTLAND -START SAVING 
TODAYI quiet 1 bed ,new 
carpeting, appliances, $425/ 
mo., plus security. No pets. 
(734) 728-7427 

Westland Park Apts. 

2 MONTHS 
FREE RENT! 

1st month $300 
2nd and 4th month FREE 
$200 Security Deposit 

$28.00 off per month for 
' on select apts. 

residents only 
i approved credit) 

»£U.UU 0 
1 yeari 

(new i 
with ap 

2 Bedroom, 1.5-bath 
936 sq.ft. $650 

2 B e d r o o m , 2 bath 
9 3 6 sq. f t . $ 6 7 0 

1 begroom, 1 bath 
700 sq. ft. $575 

Heat/water included 
Very clean apartments -
excellent maintenance 

Central air, vertical blinds, 
intercom. Appliances 
include dishwasher. 
Remodeled laundry 

facilities in each building. 
No pets. 

N (734) 729-6636 ^ 

DEARBORN HEIGHTS AREA 
Beautiful 1,2 & 3 Bedroom 
2BEDROOM, 2BATH VILLA 

• 24-Hour 
Gatehouse ' 

• Pets Welcome 
• Vertical Blinds 
• Air Conditioning 
• Fitness Center 
• Swimming Pool 
• Furnished Apts. 

available 
Open 7 Days • Mon-Fri' • 8:30am-$:00pm 

Sst • 9:00am-5:00pm - Sun • 12noon-5:00pm 

BEECH DALY, SOUTH OF CHERRY HILL tSS3 

A | t x . 
uuiveivury 

1 ^ n t h F ^ F 

« n 

Come In from 
the cold and 
discover..... 

V \ e s i l i a \ e n 

Manor 
Worm & 

* 
Let it 

• Warm Happy Hoi 
• Exercise Prog w 
• Toasty Restai 
• Library with E 
• Arts & Crafts ; 
• Bingo, Bingo, • i 
•Candy Movie Nigi a 1 

• Satisfaction Guar edl 

•Great Activity Coordinator 
•Beauty/Barber Salon 
> Cards & Games Gallery 

• Curbside Mini-Bus 
'Sewing Group • # 

• Pinochle G a m ^ 
•.Cozy fires in M&in Lounge 

ent Convenience Store 
Ceramics instruction -

teasing Infor 
Tours CaJi-

7 3 4 - 7 2 5 - 3 ^ 9 0 

TIY (Hearing Impaired) 
1-300/6*9 3 7 7 7 

Oft Vr ' i l dwood, North o f 
Ford Road \ 

34601 Elmwood«W&fland 
Michigan • 49185 . 

£ i l 6 -
Equal Hnaslfig C 

http://www.hometown1ife.com
http://www.hometowniife.com
http://www.cmiproperties.net
http://www.cmiproperties.net
mailto:ginascap@aol.com
http://www.cmiproperties.net
http://www.emiproperties.net
http://www.cmiproperties.net
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Westland JSi 

$99 DEPOSIT 

One Month 
Free Rent 
plus 1st visit 

$50 off 
six mo. rent. 

Find The Luck 
Of The Irish At 

VENOY 
PINES 

NEWLY RENOVATED 
KITCHENS A BATHS 
• 1 & 2 bedroom apts. 

some with fireplace 
•Clubhouse 

• * 

• Westland : 

f FREE RENT!) 
/ Plus 1st Visit # . 
'tf $50 off six ( 

months Rent! J * 
. 4 Find The Luck 
> Of The Irish A t * 

•ORCHARDS 
OF i 

? NEWBURGH) 
Larger Apartments A 

1 & 2 Bedroontplans-' '• 
^ • Playground Area / 
* r • Pool & Clubhouse • 

* Carport Included ^ 

i b (734)729-5090 } 
r rwww^orkcornmuni t ies.coin • 

Birmingham • Novi 
Royal Oak • Troy 

Furnished 
Apts. 

M o n t h l y L e a s e s 
I m m e d i a t e O c c u p a n c y 
L o w e s t Ra tes 
N e w l y D e c o r a t e d 

Don't Lose This 
Number! 

BLOOMFIELD LAKES 
Short term, large studio, 1 
& 2 bedroom apts., fully fur-
nished, includes dishes, 
linens, and household items 
in small, quiet complex, next 
to park. Rents from $800. 
includes heat & water.. 

. 248-681-8309 

BURLINGTON APTS, 
1111 N. Old Woodward 
has short term and 
month to month lease 
arrangements during 
renovations to transform 
Birmingham's finest Into 
Woodward Place of 
Birmingham Condomin-
iums. For leasing info call 

(248) 646-1111 

Plymouth (City): Large fur-
nished studio. Includes ail 
utilities. Offstreet parking. 
Close to town. 6 month lease 
or longer. $575 per month 
plus deposits. Call after 7:00 
pm 734-434-6686 

ANN ARBOR, Ml & MARCO 
ISLAND, FL 2 bedroom, 2 
bath, available immediately. 
248-318-9759 

Auburn Hills • Be the 
first to live in this BRAND 

NEW 2 bed., 2 bath 
condominium if Forrester 

Square. Approximately 
1,100 sq. ft., attached 1 
car garage. Maintenance 

free living with FREE 
health club, pool and spa. 

Located minutes from 
CTC and Automation Alley 

at Adams and M-59. 
$1, 095 per month. Call 
Dennis at 248-613-5074 

BLOOMFIELD HILLS, 1 & 2 
bedroom. Option to buy. Ren-
ovated. $790 & $1200/mo. 
248-891-1918,248-891-4203 

Bloomfield Hills Executive 
2200 sq.ft. condo. 3 bed, 2 
fireplaces, garage, furnished, 
$300Q/mo. 248-203-1399 

BRIGHTON 5 Bed., 3200 sq. 
ft, 2 kitchens, 3 full baths, fin-
ished mother-in-law apart-
ment in walk-out bsmt. 
Available April. Call Chuck or 
Elena. (734) 641-0020 

CANTON • $950/mo. 
41048 Northwind. Immediate 
occupancy on this 2 bed., 1.5 
bath condo. Finished bsmt & 
all appliances. Fresh paint & 
new carpet. Approx. 1000 
sq.ft. Close to i-275. Pets 
considered. Complex has pool. 

j g - CALL NORMA 
734-453-8700 

/ or 734-451-2299 
: CROSSROADS 

CLAWSON 
Wear 14 Mile & Crooks. 
Spacious 2 bedroom, 1 1/2 
baths, features private 
entrance & yard, carport, 
basement, central air & neu-
tral decor. Only $895.1 cat OK 
with fee. MOYE IN RENT FREE 
UNTIL MAY 2004. EHO 

THE BENEICKE GROUP 
(248) 642-8686 

Clawson • Brick Townhouse. 
Completely remodeled brand 
new kitchen w/appiiances, 
available immediately $725. 

(248) .646-8505 

DUPLEX 
WHITMQRE LAKE 

Very Clean! 
2 Bedroom, 1 1 / 2 baths, 

garage, basement . 
Large yard & deck. 

All appliances. 
Excellent location 

in quiet residential area. 
Possible rent to own. 

$1075/month. 

(810) 632-5335 

Farmington - 1 bedroom 
Condo, $600 per month 

includes heat, water, 
washer & dryer. Basement 

storage, no pets / non 
smoking, good credit 

required! 
Call 248-263-0157 

Contios/Townhoiises 

FARMINGTON HILLS 13 & 
Halstead. 2 bedrooms, 2.5 
baths, attached 2 car garage, 
vaulted ceilings w/skylights, 
fireplace, C/A. finished base-
ment, $1495. 313-886-2965 

Farmington Hills 

FREE RENT 

2 & 3 bedroom 
Townhomes 

•1400-1600 sq. f t . 
•Central Air \ 
•Full Size Washer/Diifer 
•Sparkling Pool 
•Covered Parking 

Foxpointe 
Townhouses 

(248) 473-1127 
'Conditions apply 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
LUXURY CONDO 

14 Mile at Orchard Lake Road 
2500 sq. ft., 2 bedroom, 21 /2 
baths, all appliances including 
washer & dryer. Garage park-
ing. $1755 per month. 

Cali: (248) 585-0800 

Keego Harbor-Sylvan Lake 
1 MO FREE RENT - 2 bed, 
heat & water included, $850. 
248-425-3993, 248-420-7222 

LIVONIA Piymouth/Middlebelt 
area. 2 bed, condo very clean, 
air, appliances, $725/mo + 
security. 586 739-3784 

NORTHVILLE: Stylish 2 bed, 
1.5 bath Condo. All New. 
$1050. 248-348-5100 #709 

RiCHTER & ASSOC. 
www.richterassoc.com 

NOVI -Sharp 2 BEDROOM 
TOWNHOUSE, NEW KITCHEN, 
1 CAR GARAGE, $750/mo. 
39766 Village Wood Circie, N. 
of 9 Mile & Haggerty. 
Re/Max Classic 248-476-6498 

NOVI 
5 Bed, 2 Bath. Finished Bsmt, 
2 Carport, Air, Laundry, No 
Smoking. $1200. 

248-703-3720 

TROY - New, 2 bed, 2 1/2 
bath, Mldtown, Birmingham 
schools. Only $1395. Agent, 

248-797-2985 

WEST BLOOMFIELD Aspen 
Ridge, Maple & Orchard Lake, 
3 bed., 2.5 bath. $1950/mo. 
Agent (248) 797-2985 

WESTLAND 2 Bed. Stove, 
refrigerator, laundry hookups. 
Bsmt. Immediate occupancy. 
$750 +security. 248-921-5670 

White Lake Condo New con-
struction. 2 bed townhouse. 
1500 sq. ft. 2.5 baths, full 
bsmt, all appliances Incl. 
washer/dryer, 2 car attached 
garage, deck, Walled Lake 
schools. $1400/mo. (248) 
932-0550 or (248) 210-6264 

WAYNE: 1 bed, 1 bath, 
appliances, ilvlng/family room. 
$595. 248-348-5100 #718 

RICHTER & ASSOC. 
www.rlchterassoc.com 

WESTLAND 
Newer 3 bed, 2.5 baths, b s m t 
garage, fireplace, $1250/mo. 

Paui. .734-207-2250 

WESTLAND - 2 Bedroom, full 
basement. New furnace/air. 
Ultra clean, n o v e r ight in. 
From $645 /mo . Ask about our 
special. 7 3 4 - 7 2 1 - 8 1 1 1 

WESTLAND- Ford & Wayne 
Rd., 3 Bed, all appliances, 
water included, quiet area. No 
pets. $725/mc. 734-464-3455 

BIRMINGHAM • Spotless 2 
bedroom lower. C/A, hard-
woods. 14/Woodward. $900+ 
security. 248-643-0427 

ALL AREAS-RENT TO OWN 
YOUR DREAM HOME 
NO Bank qualifying. 

810-333-3737 

Homes For Rent 

AUBURN HILLS 
2 bedroom, garage, 
Avondale Schools. 

$700/mo. 248-377-1596 

BERKLEY • 2 bedroom bunga-
low, 2 car garage, no base-
ment, appliances, $800/mo. 
4252 Ellwood (N. of 12 Mile, E. 
of Greenfield). 734-761-5555 

BERKLEY - Cute & clean 2 
bed. C/A, hardwood floors, all 
appliances, great front porch. 
$875/mo. (248) 760-2639 

BEVERLY KILLS 3 bedroom, 
all appliances, fenced yard, 
new windows. Storage shed. 
$925/month. (248) 478-9481 

BIRMINGHAM 
3 bedroom, air, gourmet 
kitchen, hardwood floors, 
garage, very sharp. $1400/mo. 

Cail 248-953-0338 

BIRMINGHAM - 2 bed bunga-
low, by park, bsmt, fenced 
yard. $750/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-373-RENT 

BIRMINGHAM - 3 bed, C/A, 2 
bath, finished bsmt, garage, 2 
avail. $1300/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-373-RENT 

BIRMINGHAM-1244 Emmons 
3 bedroom ranch, 2 car 
garage, fenced yard, central 
air. $1150/mo. MOVE IN 
RENT FREE UNTIL MAY 1, 
2004. EHO 

The Benelcke Group 
248-642-8686 

Birmingham: 3 bed. ranch, air, 
appliances, newly decorated, 
wood floors, near Somerset. 
$1300. 248-626-7333 

Bloomfield Hills Schools 
1 acre of land, 3 bedroom, 2 
bath, attached garage, 
$1425/mo. 248-722-7171 

Bloomfield Hills: Bloomfield 
Hills school. 3 bedroom, golf 
course view. $1500 per mo. 

248-892-7007 

CANTON Quad level, 4 bed, 2.5 
bath, living & dining rooms, 
large kitchen, wet bar & fire-
place in family room. Attached 
2 car garage. Large fenced 
yard, A/C. 810-602-8254 

CANTON - 4 bedrooms, 2.5 
baths, family room with 
fireplace, dining room, 1st 
f loor laundry room, base-
ment, attached garage. Many 
updates. For appt. call 

JANIE DARWISH 
313-608-2838 or 

Pager 313-785-3937 
Century 21 Hartford South 

Canton, Livonia, Westland 
Rent 2 own. No bank qualifiy. 

Call 734-422-0419 or visit 
www.cjgpropertlesinc.com 

CANTON- Newer 3 bedroom, 2 
full bath ranch. Appliances. 
Easy access to 275. Quiet area. 
$1525/mo. 734-377-4708 

Canton- 4 bed, 2.5 bath, 
family room, community pooi, 
3 car, bsmt. $2300/mo. 
D&H Proparties248-737-4002 

CANTON: Beautifully updated, 
all appliances, more. Large 
fenced yard. Won't last 
$1599/mo. (734) 516-1107 

CANTON: 4 bed, 1.5 bath 
Colonial, bsmt, family/l iv-
ing/dining rooms. 1300 sqft, 
$1195. 248-348-5180 #715 

RICHTER & ASSOC. 
www.richterassoc.com 

Clawson - completely updated 
two story, two large bed., 
kitchen appliances, garage. 
$925. (248) 646-8505 

ftf? - sma l l 3 
bed ranch w/ lake & beach 
privi leges. Appl iances. Fenced. 
No basement or garage. 15mo. 
lease $975. 248-360-0912 

DEARBORN 3 bedroom Cape 
Cod, 1.5 baths, dining room, 
finished basement, garage, 
option, $850. 248-788-1823 

DEARBORN - Bsmt 2 car 
garage, freshly painted. 
$725/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

DEARBORN HGTS - Ranch on 
double lot, remodeled, fire-
place, $700/mo. Smail charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

DOWNTOWN ROCHESTER 
Ranch, 3 bed, 1.5 bath, 2 car 
garage. $1,100/mo. Walk to 
downtown. 248-608-9076 

Homes For Rent 

FARMINGTON Unique 2 bed.,1 
1/2 Story showplace, wooded. 
$635 + utilities.- Appliances, 
pet fee. 248-357-1132 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
2 bedroom + den, attached 
garage, c.a. $1000 + security. 

248-348-7582 

FARMINGTON KILLS 4 bed 
colonial, 1.5 bath, 3 car ga-
rage, C/A, more. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

FARMINGTON HILLS»Ranch, 
appliances, 2 car garage, 
fenced $725/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

FARMINGTON HILLS - ranch 
S. of 14, W. of Middlebelt, 3 
bed, 2 1/2 baths, family/living 
rooms, finished bsmt, fenced 
yard, $1600. 248-420-7595. 

Farmington Hiils- $1100/mo. 
Clean 3 bed., garage, fenced 
yard, Farmington Schools. 

Cali Todd A. Smith at 
RE/MAX Classic 
248-449-6263 

GARDEN CITY 3 bedroom 
brick ranch, bsmt, fenced 
yard. No pets. $900+ security. 
Call for details, 248-661-9062 

GARDEN CITY. 3 bedroom, 
finished basement, appliances 
included, fenced yard, 
$1150/month. 734-844-8620 

Garden City 

BAD CREDIT? 
YOU CAN STILL BUY A 

HOME WITH 0 DOWN IN 
ANY AREA! 

Short term employment 
OK. Bankruptcy OK. 
Call Randy Lesson, 

METRO FINANCE 
248-709-2244 

GARDEN CITY - 3 bed, appli-
ances, remodeled kitchen & 
bath. $750/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

GARDEN CITY - 3 bedroom, 
air, appliances, basement, 
fenced yard, no pets. 
$824/mo. 734-762-7067 

GARDEN CITY - RENT TO 
OWN! 1800 sq. ft. ranch. 3-4 
bed, 1 1/2 bath, large yard. 
$1150/mo. Bad credit ok. 

734-992-2562 

INKSTER 29643 Glenwood, 
$725/mo. 3 Bed.'s, bsmt, S. 
of Cherry Hilt & Middlebelt. 

Dave 248-476-6497, agent 

LEASE WITH 
OPTION TO BUY 

Programs Available. All areas. 
(248) 615-4858 

LIVONIA 
Remodeled 2 bedroom. 
$750/mo. plus security. 

248-787-6808, 248-868-8888 

LIVONIA 3 bed, 2 bath ranch. 
6 Mile & Newburgh. $1600/ 
mo. Must have good credit. 
Avail. Juiy 1st. (248) 889-9351 

LIVONIA 
3 bedroom, 2 bath, finished 
basement, no-smoking. 
$1300/mo. 517-467-7383 

LIVONIA Well kept ranch, 3 
bed, very nice neighborhood, 
full bsmt., garage. $1100/mo. 
(810.) 923-8131 

LIVONIA • Near school, 
remodeled, garage, appli-
ances, $775/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

LIVONIA- 3bedroom,fenced 
yard, f resh paint & carpet. 
No pets. Deposit required. 
$ 8 2 0 / m o . 248 -855 -1831 

LIVONIA / PLYMOUTH 
Spacious 3 bedroom tri-level, 
1.5 bath, C/A, 2.5 garage, no 
pets. $1199. 248-514-2612 

LIVONIA(NW) 3 bed, 2.5 
Oath, all updated, many extras. 
Avail now. Pets maybe. 
$1795/mo. 248-755-3125 

LIVONIA, NW Executive brick 
colonial. 4 bed, 3.5 baths, liv-
ing room, dining room, den, 
family room w/fireplace, fin-
ished bsmt, 2 car garage. 
$2600/mo. 248-476-4976 

LIVONIA- 3 Bed, 1.5 bath, 
family room, 2 car garage, no 
pets. $1300/mo. neg. 
248-477-4499 eve.&weekends 

Homes For Rent 

Livonia- Sharp 3 bed brick 
ranch, 2 bath, firepiace, appli-
ances, 2 car, bsmt. $150o/mo. 
D&H Properties248-737-4002 

NORTHVILLE: Newer 3 bed, 
2 bath brick ranch. Very nice, 
all appliances. $1300/mo. 
Available April. 248-474-6033 

OAK PARK: 3 bed-
rooms, 2 bath, c/a. 
Fridge, stove, dish-
washer, washer/ dry-

er. Good area. $875/mo. + 1 Vi 
security. Days: 248-249-0638 

Eves: 248-967-3747 

OUR CHARITY 
Gifts your down payment 

for your home. 
(248) 615-4653 

PLYMOUTH - 3 bedroom, 2 
bath, full basement, 1 1/2 car 
garage, no pets, no smoking. 
$1250/mo. 734-459-3048 

PLYMOUTH Cozy 1 bedroom, 
hardwood, appliances, wash-
er, dryer, deck/covered patio, 
on the park: 517-655-2753 

PLYMOUTH TWP: 3bedroom, 
1 bath ranch. Attached garage. 
Fenced yard. $1195/mo. 

248-735-5464 

Plymouth- 3 bed, 2 bath, 
family room, appliances, 2 
car, bsmt, air. $1500/mo. 
D&H P ro pe rti es248-737-4002 

PLYMOUTH: 1600 sqft, 4 bed, 
2 bath, 2 living rooms, garage, 
Rent to own. $1395/mo. 
734-455-0993, 734-262-5500 

PLYMOUTH; Large 2 bed 
lower, basement; appliances, 
water, walk to town, $750. 

248-437-8741 

PLYMOUTH: Downtown 3 bed, 
new carpet, enclosed porch. 
Small pets considered. $1150 
+ security. 734-453-8375 

Redford 
BAD CREDIT? 

YOU CAN STILL BUY A 
HOME WITH 0 DOWN IN 

ANY AREA! 
Short term empioyment 

OK. Bankruptcy OK. 
Call Randy Lesson, 

METRO FINANCE 
248-709-2244 

REDFORD - 5 bed, bsmt; 2+ 
baths, 2 car garage, 2000 sq. 
ft. $999/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

REDFORD S. - OPEN SUN 1-5 
11777 Tecumseh, N. of 
Plymouth, E. of Inkster. 
Freshly painted, 3 bed, brick 
ranch, 2 1/2 car garage, fin-
ished bsmt, no pets. $975/mo 
+ security. 734-207-2078 

REDFORD, S. 2 bed brick, 
bsmt, appliances, hardwood 
floors, $750/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

REDFORD: 3 bedroom, 
2.5 bath, garage/basement. 

$0 down, $850/mo. 
(248) 615-4858 

ROMULUS • 3 bedroom tri-
level, near schools, fenced 
yard. No pets. $995/mo. 

248-347-0779 

ROYAL OAK - 3 bed bungalow 
+ office, full basement, wash-
er/dryer, 2 car garage, fenced 
yard w/deck, pets negotiable. 
$1050/mo. 248-670-1499 

ROYAL OAK - 3 bed, appli-
ances, garage, fenced yard, 
$800/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

Royal Oak - very c lean all 
brick ranch on fenced lot irv 
great ne ighborhood. 3 bed., 
basement, 2 car garage, 
central air, all appliances. 
$1,175. (248) 646-8505 

S, REDFORD TWP - rent 
option 100% @ $75Q/mo.! 3 
bed ranch. Fireplace, dining 
room, Ig bsmt, 2 car, fully fur-
nished or not. 313-532-7467 

SOUTHFIELD - 3 bed brick 
ranch, appliances, garage, new 
carpet. $900/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

SUPERIOR TWP.Ibtwn Ann 
Arbor & Canton) Brand new 
exec. 4 bed, 2.5 baths, approx 
2000 sq. ft., large private lot, 
2 car attached garage, full 
bsmt, community pool, imme-
diate. $1800. 734 516-4395 

Homes For Renl 

TROY - 3 bed, 1.5 bath, all 
appliances, garage, Livernois/ 
Big Beaver area. $975/mo. No 
pets. (248) 879-8990 

TWO HOMES FOR RENT 
READY NOWI 

28408 Rosewood, Inkster. 
N. Michigan Ave. E. 
Middlebelt. 3 Bed. brick 
ranch w/ bsmt. $900/mo. 
$1200 sec. deposit. 

18631 Sawyer, Detroit. N. 
Warren Ave, W. Southfield. 
3 Bed. Bungalow w/ bsmt. 
$800/mo. $1200 sec. 
deposit. 

Both have lots of extras. 
CALL AGENT JOHN 

FOR DETAILS 
248-407-3000 

CENTURY 21 DYNAMIC 
6900 N. Wayne, Westland 

W. BLOOMFIELD 3 bedroom 
ranch, appliances, fireplace, 
garage, steps to lake. 
$1130/mo. 248-478-0213 

W. BLOOMFIELD 
Pine Lake, brick Victorian 5 
bed. 3000 sq.ft. home on 
Orchard Lake Rd. $2950/mo. 

Call Oirk 248-672-4754 

WAYNE Large 2 bed., ali 
updated, fr ig. & stove. 
$750/mo. No pets. 

313-506-6239 

WESTLAND 
3 bedroom, 1 bath, 
$0 down, $600/mo. 

(248) 615-4653 

WESTLAND 1923 Stieber. 3 
Bed ranch; 2 Bath, A/C, 
Washer, Dryer; $800.734-416-
7151(D); 734-721-1505(E). . 

WESTLAND 
2 bed, 1 bath, fuli basement, 
washer/dryer, private entry & 
driveway, air. $700/mo. 
Stieber St. (586) 662-0397 

Westland. 3 bed ranch, 1.5 car 
garage, Livonia schools, nice 
sub. Security deposit & last 
month's rent. $1000/mo. 
734-427-6376. 

WESTLAND 3 Bed, 2 bath, 
family room & fireplace, 
attached garage. Call: 
248-357-0998, 248-885-0100 

WESTLAND very nice 2 bed-
room, $850/mo. Pets neg. 
Section 8 welcome. Deposit 
negotiable. 734-513-6756 

WESTLAND • 3 bed. utility 
room, fenced yard for pets. 
$750/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

WESTLAND - 3 bedroom, air, 
full basement. New roof, car-
pet, tile, hot water tank. Pets 
neg. $1300/mo. w/option. 
35208 Fairchild 734-461-3155 

WESTLAND - Available now, 
appliances, pets OK. 
$575/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

WESTLAND - Norwayne area, 
Merriman & Palmer Rd. 
32029 Cheboygan. Immediate 
occupancy. Nice 3 bed.'s, 
carpeting, 1st floor laundry. 
Close to Schools. $675/mo. & 
sec. deposit. CENTURY 21 
JOHN COLE (313) 937-0804 

WESTLANO-Livonia schools 
Joy/Merriman area. Clean 
brick 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 
bsmt., appliances, garage. 
$1000/mo. (734) 425-9225 

WHY RENT 
W h e n you can rent t c own . 

Al l areas. 
(248) 615-4653 

•BAD CREDIT 
•GOOD CREDIT 

•NO CREDIT 
0 Down Loans. 

Everyone Qualifies. 
(246) 615-4653 

•CANTON - 2 or 3 bedroom, 
basement, garage, $1195-
$1495/mo. 
•DEARBORN • 2 bedroom, 
1.5 bath, basement, 2 car 
garage, $1095/mo. 
•LIVONIA - Executive condo, 
2 bedroom, 2.5 bath, base-
ment, garage, $2100/mo. 
•NOVI • 3 bedroom, finished 
bsmt, 2 car garage, $1495/mo. 

OneWay Realty 
248-473-5500 

dj i le Home Sites 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
REDUCED RATES 

FIRST MONTH FREE 
1 & 2 bedroom, appliances, 
window treatments, air. No 

dogs. Open Saturdays 10-4. 
Call: (248) 474-2131 

Alabama Coast- Gulf Shores/ 
Ft.Morgan/ Orange Beach. 
Gulffront condos/ houses. 
Free golf/f ishing. 800/537-
6903 gulfShoresrentals.com 

GAYLORD/ LEWISTON - Log 
cabin on all sports lake, 100' 
sandy beach, in the woods. 
Perfect setting. Weekly/Mo, 
rentals. (313) 277-2657 

LAKE TAHOE CONDO April 9-
16, (Easter wk), on Heavenly 
ski slope. Sleeps 8, fully fur-
nished. $600.(248)613-4555 

LUDINGTON 
3 Bedroom cottage on 
Hamlin Lake. Weekly $800. 

(810) 714-0183 

NEW ENGLAND 
VACATION TREASURE! 

Rustic Cape Cod on 14 acres, 
river & quiet lake in foothills 
of New Hampshires White 
Mountains. Master down 
w/full bath; 2 up w/full bath; 
kitchen & laundry, 2 fireplaces 
& screened porch. Prime 
weeks in June, July & fall 
available. Check our web site 
at www.bearcamp.net or call 
eves: 248-645 

amp.net 
-6756. 

Petoskey Walloon Lk front, 6 
wooded acres,4 bed.wkly/ 
less, Si fmmer-Fal l . 734-668-
8507.martymoyers@attbi.com 

PETOSKY - CROOKED LAKE 
3 bedroom, 2 bath lakeside 
condo. $1100 per week. 
248-548-5357 Email: 
Karklap® wideopenwest.com 

Traverse City -North Shore Inn 
Luxury 1-2 bedroom beach-
front condos. Off season rates. 
AAA/AARP 1-800-968-2365 

WALLOON LAKE HOME 
160' frontage, 6 mi. S. of 
Petoskey. Sleeps 10. 3 bed., 
2.5 bath. Cali: 248-373-5851 

L iv ing Quarters To 
S h a r e 

BIRMINGHAM 
Near downtown. Young female 
college student wishes to 
share her home with 2 other 
non-smoking responsible 
females. $400/mo. each share 
utilities. 248-953-0338 

CANTON: Beautiful newer 
home on 9 acres, clean,-quiet 
large room, $355/mo, includes 
utilities. (734) 658-8823 

Mature Person to share 
home. Cooking & cleaning in 
exchange for rent. Some 
expenses. 248-377-1180 

ROYAL OAK A clean home. 
No-smoking. $400/mo. + 
utilities. (248)210-4863 

ROYAL OAK - Female to 
share beautiful 6 bedroom, 4 
1/2 bath house in exclusive 
Royal Oak area. $390/mo. 
includes utilities. No pets or 
smoking. (248) 398-1859 

Share c lean non-
s m o k i n g , s p a c i o u s h o m e . 
$ 3 5 0 . 1/3 u t i l i t i es 
References. 734-306-5160 

CANTON - Near i-275. Non-
smoking & , non-drinking. 
Quiet room, male. $295/mo. 
New. No lease. 734-394-1557 

LIVONIA Basement flat, 
Female, non-smoking Must 
be neat. $350/mo. Utilities 
incl. Great area! Eves. 

734-591-3454 

LIVONIA- Roommate wanted. 
House privileges. Bsmt room 
w/kltchenette or upstairs bed. 
Cell phone owner. $375 or 
less/mo. 248-476-2556 . 

Rooms For Rent 

LIVONIA- Separate entrance, 
jacuzzi, pool table. $150/wk. 
$600 security. (Agent) 

(734) 777-1146 

LiVONIA: Female, non-smok-
ing rooms. Must be neat. 
$300/mo. Utilities incl. Great 
area! Eves 734-591-3454 

REDFORD AREA - Responsible 
working person. $85/wk. + 
$85 up front. Share utilities. 

Call 313-534-0109 

WAYNE • house privileges, 
$450/mo includes utilities 

734-722-6960 

AMERICENTERS 
- Furnished, Windowed Offices 
- Conference Rooms 
• High-Speed Internet Access 
Troy, Livonia, Bloomfield Hiils, 
Southfield. 734-462-1313 

Canton - Office in law firm. 
Shared common space, bath, 
conference room. Ford & 
Lilley$400/mo. 734-981-8881 

Farmington Hills 
300-700 sq.ft., multi offices. 
Gross rent, Includes janitorial 
& utilities Call 248-477-9112 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
Middlebelt/14Mile Rd. Suite of 
5 offices approximately 1,200 
sq. ft. Terms negotlabe, gross. 
Ely or Kris @ 248-626-3800. 
Email:etama@tbrcpa.com 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
Office Space Available 

860 sq.ft. & up 
Several Locations 

Great Rates 
CERTIFIED REALTY, INC. 

(248) 471-7100 

LIVONIA OFFICE BLDG. 1100 
sqft, some equip, possible. 
Good location. Ideal for attor-
ney, CPA, etc. 248-478-3140 

LIVONIA OFFICE CENTER 
1200 sq.ft. Individual suite 
starting at $250. 4 months 
free & 0 deposit. Ideal for 
dentist office. 

Mobile: 313-920-5966 

PLYMOUTH DOWNTOWN 
525 sq. ft. suite & 1,430 

sq. ft. suite. Ample parking. 
Call 734 455-7373 for info 

REDFORD TWP. 
Office Space 

400-500 sq.ft. 
Beautifully redecorated. 

Private entry & bathroom, 
includes all utilities. 

CERTIFIED REALTY INC. 
(248) 471-7100 

WESTLAND - Retail/Office/ 
Medical. 18,500 sq.ft. $6 PSF 
NNN. Can be subdivided, 
negotiable lease terms. Incen-
tives offered. (303)-917-7466 

Commerc ia l / Indust r ia l / f l K 
For Rent/Lease \ i r 

Troy - Lease 1,000 sq.ft. 
office/storage/industrial. Air, 
12'overhead. 248-338-1939 

WAYNE 
1000 to 1800 sq.ft. 

office/warehouse space. 
Exc. cond . 734-728-7200 

WESTLAND - Retail/Office/ 
Medical. 18,500 sq.ft. $6 PSF 
NNN. Can be subdivided, 
negotiable lease terms. Incen-
tives offered, 303-917-7466 

Lease/Option To Buy 

FOR LEASE 
i-275 exposure. Offices from 
168-2,700 sq.ft. mo! ^Io mo. 
leases available. 

JA Bloch & Co/Gach Realty 
(248) 559-7430 

REDFORO 3. Bed, brick, base-
ment, garage. $5500 get you 
in ! no bank qualifying. 9930 
Riverdale. 313-515-8712 

All Ads Run Online 

A Value Of Up To $ 8 7 . 0 0 
www.homettnctUtfe.com 

Help Wanteci-General 

TREE CLIMBER 
Tree service in Farmington 
area seeks a climber. Must 
have exp. & drivers license. 
Budget Tree. 1-800-964-7785 

HOUSEKEEPING 
Apply in person: 

Holiday Inn Express 
3950 S, Lotz Rd., Canton. 

LEASING AGENT 
PART-TIME 

For luxury townhouse apt. 
community In Farmington 
Hills. Must speak Japanese. 
Experience required.x Please 
fax resume to (248) 352-6737 

G R O U N D S P E R S O N 
Full-time & part time posi-
tions at upscale apartment 
community In West 
Bloomfield. Must have reliable 
transportation, and be very 
dependable. Great job for 
someone who' likes to work 
outdoors. Apply in person: 

Aldingbrooke Apartments 
on Drake Road 

North of Maple-Road. 

ACCOUNTANT 
Local corrugated sheet plant 
has an opening for an entry-
level staff accountant with 1-2 
years experience or a recent 
college graduate. Candidate 
should be detail oriented, self-
starters, and have good prob-
lem solving skills, interested 
candidates should send 
resumes to: Pratt Industries, 
Attn: Controller, 350 S. Miii 
Street, Plymouth, Ml 48170. 

"It's All About Results" 

bBserver & Eccentric 

1-800-579-SELL 

11, 

W 
Schoolcraft College 
Livonia, Ml 48152 
www. school craft.edu 

ACCOUNTING 
SPECIALIST 

Part-time position, 25 hrs per 
week. Responsible for main-
taining the financial re- cords 
for the Schoolcraft College 
Foundation, the Schoolcraft 
Development Authority, and 
assisting with Schoolcraft 
College accounting records. 

Minimum qualifications in-
clude: High school diploma or 
equivalent; successful com-
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
miles. $3700 

313-255-2421/734-578-6994 

ESCORT 1989 runs great. 
Rebuilt trans. $800/best. 

Canton. 734-844-8451 

ESCORT 1995 air, auto, new 
t iming belt & tires, tuned, 
$2,450. 734 459-3819 

ESCORT 1995 
Wagon LX, good condition, 

$2150. 734-641-4430 

ESCORT 1999 SE, only 43k 
mi., 4 door, auto, air,, ful l 
power, $3800. 248-910-2674 

Escort 2000 ZX2 power, ABS, 
cruise, CD, air,sunroof, leather, 
$5500/best 734-416-8198 

ESCORT 2000 ZX2 suppose 
to be a 4 passenger, but 2 of 
them would have to be awful 
small, only $99 down, 
$106/mo. 
TYME AUTO (734) 455-5566 

ESCORT ZX2 1999 69K, auto, 
a/c, power group, CD, warran-
ty. $4795. (248) 477-6162 

FOCUS 2001 4 dr. SE, gold, 
auto, clean, $7,195. 
STARK HICKEY FORD 

313-538-6178 

FOCUS 2001 Wagon SE, auto, 
air, luggage rack, $7,995. 
STARK HICKEY FORD 

313-538-6178 

FOCUS 2002 4 DR. ZX5, auto, 
super clean, $8,995. 

STARK HICKEY FORD 
313-538-6178 

FORD EXPLORER XLT 
Sport. Exc cond. Extended 
warranty. (734) 464-3095. 

MUSTANG 2001 GT 
Convertible, auto, leather; 
20K, $15,995. 
STARK HICKEY FORD 

313-538-6178 

MUSTANG 2001 Coupe, auto,: 
metallic red, 14K, $10,995. 
STARK HICKEY FORD 

313-538-6178 

MUSTANG 1994 GT Conver-
tible, red, custom exhaust, 
57K, $ 7 5 5 0 . 7 3 4 - 5 0 2 - 1 2 3 0 

MUSTANG 1998 - Exc. cond. 
Au to , loaded, l o w m i . $ 7 2 0 0 . 
( 7 3 4 ) 3 2 6 - 5 6 2 6 

MUSTANG 1999 yellow, 
loaded, V6, 5 speed, 29K, 
super clean, $8900/best. 

734-397-8662 

MUSTANG 2000 GT, 28,000, 
miles, $14,495. 

MUSTANG 2000 GT - dark 
red, 4.6L, manual, 26K miles,, 
loaded, excellent cond., 
$14,100 (734) 394-1655. 

MUSTANG 2000 GT Conver-
tible - triple black, 5 speed. 
2,275 pampered mi, 
$15,900/best. 586-4Q5-918r 

MUSTANG 2001 GT convert-
ible, mint cond., loaded, low 
mi. $16,200. (810) 220-1481, 

TAURUS 2003 4 dr., gold ash, 
21K, $11,995. 

STARK HICKEY FORD 
313-538-6178 

o 
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C O O K I M P O R T S MEMBER OF THE SUBURBAN COLLECTION 

• » « » # ***•*<% 

2003 NISSAN SLAWD 
Automatic trans., sunroof, air 

conditioning, CD, leather. 

Was $32,085 
Sale $27,930_* 

* * !399 
MO. $1275 

2003 NISSAN 
Bodyside moldings, floormats, 

popular pkg., Bose audio 
Was .$30,395 
Sale : 

2 a snfr „ 39 MO. 8222 
LEASE at si 

2004 NISSAN 
Automatic transmission, air, 
power windows, AM/FM. CD 

Was $20,225 
Sale $15,259* 

© '199 
MO. $1950 D 

* * 

2004 NISSAN Quests 
Automatic transmission, air conditioning, 

power and more 
Was $25,490 

49 MO. S1900 Due 
LEASE il! signing 

VOLKSWAGEN 

2004 JETTA GL 
Five spd. manual trans, 
PW, PL, tilt, cruise, air, 

CD, side/side curtain air 
bags, ABS, htd. pwr. 
mirrors, floor mats & 

much more! 

A u d i 

Stk. #H36591 Was $18,005 

Buyfor*15905 

for® 1 9 8 ' mo. 
* 48 month lease, 12K miles/yean $1250 due 
at signing, first month payment, pius tax, title & 
dealer fee. Includes $500 loyalty bonus. 
Transfer included, new plate higher. Security 
deposit waived with approved credit through 
preferred soiree. Offer good through 3/12/04. 

2004 T0UAREG V6 
4x motion, five spd. 

auto, trfctronic, 
suwoof, htd. seats, 
pwr windows, pwr. 

locks, premium 
sound systemS 

much more! 

Stk. #H36311 Was $36,015 

B a y f o r $ 3 5 0 1 5 

Lease for $ 4 2 3 * m o . 

* 48 month lease, 12K miles/year, $2999 
due at signing, first month payment, pius 
tax, title & dealer fee. Transfer included, new 
plate higher, Security deposit waived with 
approved credit through preferred source. 
Offer good through 3/12/04. 

2004 PASSAT GL 
Five spd. automatic, 
pwr. windows, pwr. 

locks, tilt wheel, 
cruise control, air, 

CD, keyless entry & 
much more! 

stk.#H36285 Was $23,430 

Buy for®19,930" 

Lease for®274* mo. 

* 48 month lease, 12K miles^ear, $1999 due 
at signing, first month payment, plus tax, title & 
dealer fee. Includes $1500 loyalty bonus. 
Transfer included, new plate higher Security 
deposit waived with approved credit through 
preferred source. Offer good through 3/12/04. 
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